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Nome

METEORO

AVASSALADOR

SEM LIMITE
DOLAR
VENTANIA
CAFEINADO
BAMBO BEE
SOLUCO
VOLTS
RAIO DE FOGO
Mega Sena
TRINCA LOCO
TREM BALA
ATIRADOR
NOVATO
GLADIADOR
MUSSUM
DUNGA

Anilha
027788
067959
002112
015473
021956
029711
209243
073733
215858
013087
013136
022006
aomnpe
034472
0288334
000454
012204
032380

Dono
MARCIO GELZLEICHTER
MARCIO GELZLEICHTER
MARCIEL TEIXEIRA
MANFREDO

JOSE FERNANDO MISSFELD

DENIS
LUCIANO XAVIER
VANDERLEI BRUMMEN
FERNANDO SANTOS
MARCIO J.
Junior Dalmarco
CASSIANO PERON
MARCIO
BETINHO
RAFAEL
JUNIOR DALMARCO
SILVIO MACHADO
FERNANDO MISSFELD

Cidade
RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL

IBIRAMA

JOSé BOITEUX

RIO DO SUL
WITMARSUM

RIO DO SUL
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APVC - SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/149 30
0/97 29
0/86 28
0/86 27
0/79 26
0/72 25
0/71 24
0/68 23
0/55 22
0/55 21
0/48 20
0/45 19
0/41 18
0/33 17
0/33 16
0/24 15
0/23 14
0/3 13
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